Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com
Page 1 (3)23 Meter Street
Penacook, NH 03303
Changeover Switch 20A-315A
Disconnect Switches
Switching programme

Padlock device
H-handle silver/black
Order code number Order code number Order code number
160 75 45 68 × 68 K616-71500-003G1 K616-71500-003H1 K616-71500-004H1
160 75 45 104 × 104 K616-71500-013G1 K616-71500-013H1 K616-71500-014H1
315 132 55 104 × 104 K830-71500-003G1 K830-71500-003H1 K830-71500-004H1
IP66
IP55
IP66 IP66